Jackson Ranch Arena- Producer Elaine Jackson (Galatia, IL) - 12/08/2018

# 10 Masters Handicap - 44 teams

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
#

Placing
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Total
Time
92.08
92.08
96.86
96.86
97.65
97.65
102.9
102.9
109.24
109.24
109.12
109.12
43.95
43.95
46.73
46.73
52.15
52.15

Total
Time
98.36
98.36
100.04
100.04
111.61
111.61
115.33
115.33
38
38
50.63
50.63
52.22
52.22
52.94
52.94
54.79
54.79

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
10
10
10
10
10
10

6 Handicap - 57 teams

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Long

Price
Feldhake
Long
Buhrmester
Feldhake
Gassaway
Watts
James

Price
Hollenbeck
Jackson
Buhrmester
Copple
Becher
Jackson
Adams
Sharrock

Last Name

Feldhake
Price
Beach
Feldhake
Becher
Price
Cardinal
Jackson
Cardinal
Price
Long
Price
Copple
Davis
Karnes
Winkler
Copple
Watts

First Name

Kim

Phil
Anthony
Kim
Vickie
Anthony
Kristie
Mikah
Franklin
Phil
Lennis
Rick
Vickie
Curtis
Robert
Rick
Terry
Wayne

First Name

Anthony
Stacy
Jeff
Anthony
Robert
Phil
Jeffery
Rick

Lori

Phil

Kim
Stacy
Curtis
LeeAnn
Chance

Melinda Rene

Curtis
Mikah

Amount
Won
$132.00
$132.00
$110.00
$110.00
$88.00
$88.00
$66.00
$66.00
$44.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$146.00
$146.00
$117.00
$117.00
$88.00
$88.00
$58.00
$58.00
$44.00
$44.00
$34.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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10
10

55.14
55.14

10
10

# 8 Handicap - 61 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
103.75
103.75
105.83
105.83
104.86
104.86
105.4
105.4
97.85
97.85
42.17
42.17
46.09
46.09
46.56
46.56
46.58
46.58
47.54
47.54

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Watts
Winkler

Last Name

Buhrmester
Herron
Cureton
Jackson
Jackson
Karnes
Ireland
Winkler
Jackson
Karnes
Cureton
Feldhake
Long
Womack
Buhrmester
Karnes
Davis
Womack
Cardinal
Womack

All Levels Handicap - 50 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
69.05
69.05
69.29
69.29
82.14
82.14
91.02
91.02
94.89
94.89
32.1
32.1
36.6
36.6
42.85
42.85
43.55

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Gassaway
Gassaway
Gassaway
Long
Jackson
Karnes
Cureton
Womack
Darnell
Karnes
Gassaway
Jackson
Jackson
Womack
Cardinal
Cardinal
Cardinal

Mikah

Melinda Rene

First Name
Vickie

will
Elizabeth
Elaine
Elaine
Chance
Corey

Melinda Rene

Rick
Chance
Elizabeth
Anthony
Kim
William
Vickie
Chance
LeeAnn
William
Lori
William

First Name

Kristie
Joseph
Kristie
Kim
Rick
Chance
Elizabeth
William
Larry
Chance
Kristie
Rick
Elaine
William
Lori
Jeffery
Lori

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$213.00
$213.00
$170.00
$170.00
$128.00
$128.00
$85.00
$85.00
$64.00
$64.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$120.00
$120.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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9 43.55 10 Ireland Corey $0.00 1
10 45.79 10 Feldhake Anthony $0.00 0.5
10 45.79 10 Womack Gwen $0.00 0.5



